SPHS Grants 2022

Grants to Individuals, Institutions and Summer Schools

Applicant

Edward Armstrong
Michael Armstrong
Emma Aston
Chiara Ciampa
Tom Clements
Christos Giamakis
Peter Haarer
Elisabeth lligner
Michael K. Okyere Asante
Julius Guthrie

Z0é Jennings
Rosalind Thomas
Kate Baylis

Maria Haley
Anthony Hirst
Dimitra Kokkini
Alicia Nongbri
Michael Loy
Michael Loy
Laura Paterson
Leah Lazar

Sarah Prince
Federica Scicolone

Leventis Grants to Schools
Craig Bosworth
Rachel Bulkeley-Jones
Cecilia Burdett-Ward
Sean Chesman

Will Dearnaley
Nathan Doran
Konstantina Drakouli
Caroline Driver
Cheryl Juckes

Mollie Legg

Chris Lincoln

Jeanette Longley

Tim Lovell

Hannah Maguire
Sally McConchie
Stephanie Mireylees
Sarah Palmer

Dover Fund
Giulia Dovico

Institution

St Andrews

Theatre Company
Reading

ECR

Manchester

Sheffield

Oxford

Merton College, Oxford
Stellenbosch University
Exeter University
Oxford

Oxford

Durham

Repton Summer School
Trinity College, Dublin
ucCL

Purpose

research trip to Greece for PhD thesis

Hellenic Games R&D

exhibition: In the Company of Monsters - prize for school children

IAPS 7 International Association for Presocratic Studies — Seventh Biennial Conference, Delphi
Attendance at Celtic Classical Conference

28" Annual Meeting of the European Association of Archaeologists (Budapest 2022)
Practical Epigraphy Workshop

MPhil thesis - travel to Cyprus

Travel to Libraries for Dissertation Writing Completion

‘Stranger Kings in Antiquity’ Conference

22nd Annual Postgraduate Symposium on Ancient Drama - bursaries
Fondation Hardt bursaries

JACT Durham Greek and Latin Summer School bursaries

Repton Classical Civilisation and Ancient History Summer School bursaries
International Byzantine Greek Summer School bursaries

London Summer School in Classics bursaries

The East London Classics Summer S The East London Classics Summer School - bursaries

BSA

BSA

BIAA

Oxford

St Andrews
University of Cyprus

Walkeringham Primary School

fieldwork bursaries
undergraduate summer school

HS fieldwork bursary

New Athenian Empire conference
research trip to the ICS

research to the ICS

KS1 and KS2 books and resources

St Peter’s Bratton Church of England artefacts and books

Mary Hare School

King Edward VI Grammar School

Xaverian College
St Paul's Catholic Primary

library books

Enrichment Greek club books
Enrichment Greek textbooks
KS2 resources

Ada Lovelace Church of England Hic Visit to UCL Greek play

Isle of Ely Primary School
La Sainte Union School

Chesterton Community College

Caythorpe Primary School
Freshfield Nursery

Thomas Rotherham College
Camden School for Girls
Awbridge Primary School
Whitehall Primary School
Camelsdale Primary School

Cologne

archaeology box & maps

Class Civ trip student support

A Level Classical Civilisation and Greek books
workshop

costumes, artefacts, books

Ancient History A Level books

GCSE textbooks

books and interactive items

workshop

workshop and texts

research trip - Euripides' Media
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110.00
500.00
100.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
500.00
110.00
110.00
150.00
180.00
1,140.00
500.00
500.00
425.00
500.00
500.00
400.00
1,000.00
400.00
500.00
110.00
110.00

250.00
489.00
200.00
200.00
160.00
179.97
500.00
241.84
300.00
178.25
450.00
100.00
546.00
489.00
400.00
500.00
300.00

380.00



